
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/13/2023

Nashoba Early Tue 12:30 PM Route 39

LOCATIONTIME

Groleau, John

BUS TERMINAL12:15 pm 1

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NASH)12:27 pm 2

BELKNAP ST & MAIN ST12:37 pm 3

57 ELSINORE ST12:39 pm 4

SOUTHFIELD CIR & SOUTHFIELD RD12:40 pm 5

198 SOUTHFIELD RD12:41 pm 6

42 PILGRIM RD12:41 pm 7

BRUCE RD & FAIRHAVEN RD12:42 pm 8

MAIN ST & STAFFORDSHIRE LN12:47 pm 9

121 COTTAGE ST12:48 pm 10

Nashoba Early Tue 12:30 PM Route 04

LOCATIONTIME

Sargent, Robert

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NASH)12:25 pm 1

508 ANNURSNAC HILL RD12:28 pm 2

COMMONWEALTH AVE & LAWS BROOK RD12:33 pm 3

CHURCH ST & MAIN ST @ LIBRARY12:34 pm 4

CENTRAL ST & PINE ST12:35 pm 5

PINE ST & RIVERSIDE AVE12:35 pm 6

HARRINGTON AVE & MINISTERIAL DR12:37 pm 7

HARRINGTON AVE & SOUTH ST12:38 pm 8

171 HARRINGTON AVE12:39 pm 9

BORDER RD & HIGH PINE CIR12:42 pm 10

NATHAN PRATT @ CLUB HOUSE12:46 pm 11

INDIAN PIPE LN & STONE ROOT LN12:55 pm 12

791 OLD MARLBORO RD12:57 pm 13

Nashoba Early Tue 12:30 PM Route 32

LOCATIONTIME

Laviolette, Mary Jean

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NASH)12:25 pm 1

709 LOWELL RD12:28 pm 2

211 LINDSAY POND RD12:32 pm 3

COPPERMINE RD & LINDSAY POND RD12:32 pm 4

1400 LOWELL RD12:34 pm 5

BARTKUS FARM (1ST LOOP)12:36 pm 6

25 BARNES HILL RD12:41 pm 7

68 BARNES HILL RD12:41 pm 8

BUTTRICKS HILL DR & MONUMENT ST12:46 pm 9

1234 MONUMENT ST12:46 pm 10

MONUMENT ST & N MEADOW RD12:47 pm 11

MONUMENT FARM RD & MONUMENT ST12:50 pm 12

MONUMENT ST & RIPLEY HILL RD12:56 pm 13

98 MONUMENT ST12:57 pm 14

BEDFORD ST & DAVIS CT12:58 pm 15

236 BEDFORD ST12:59 pm 16

446 BEDFORD ST1:00 pm 17

558 BEDFORD ST1:01 pm 18

BEDFORD ST & MONSEN RD1:01 pm 19

DALTON RD & OLD BEDFORD RD1:02 pm 20

OLD BEDFORD RD & VIRGINIA RD1:03 pm 21

EDMONDS RD & LEXINGTON RD1:04 pm 22

Nashoba Early Tue 12:30 PM Route 38

LOCATIONTIME

Sebring, Daniel

NASHOBA BROOKS SCHOOL (NASH)12:25 pm 1

88 FINIGAN WAY12:26 pm 2

362 BARRETTS MILL RD12:27 pm 3

123 INDEPENDENCE RD12:34 pm 4

23 ACOTT RD12:35 pm 5

61 MIDDLE ST12:39 pm 6

350 MAIN ST12:40 pm 7

15 SIMON WILLARD RD12:41 pm 8

248 NASHAWTUC RD12:43 pm 9

209 MUSTERFIELD RD12:44 pm 10

306 MUSKETAQUID RD12:46 pm 11

49 SAW MILL RD12:48 pm 12

CRESCENT RD & HOSMER RD12:49 pm 13

CRESCENT RD & GARLAND RD12:50 pm 14

572 WALDEN ST12:54 pm 15

ARENA TER & FAIRHAVEN RD12:59 pm 16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
trip06d.rpt


